
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 417988  - EXHAUST FAN BMS INTEGRATION AT CARVER, JEFFERSON, WAGNER, WASHINGTON HOUSES
Attended 13
Start time 5/11/23, 9:30:49 AM
End time 5/11/23, 10:37:52 AM
Meeting duration 1h 7m 3s
Average attendance time 21m 56s

2. Participants
Name First join In-meeting duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Herbert D. Coleman 5/11/23, 9:31:49 AM 1h 6m 2s attendee
HMA ELECTRIC 5/11/23, 9:32:24 AM 43m 35s attendee
Dokubo, Kinta 5/11/23, 9:47:12 AM 29m 3s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Contreras, Francisco 5/11/23, 9:50:24 AM 25m 28s Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Cuzzo, MariaLisa 5/11/23, 9:58:06 AM 17m 57s MariaLisa.Cuzzo@nycha.nyc.gov Marialisa.Cuzzo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 5/11/23, 9:58:12 AM 18m 7s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Adames, Cecelia 5/11/23, 9:58:14 AM 17m 39s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mendez, Edwin (Energy) 5/11/23, 9:59:50 AM 16m 11s Edwin.Mendez1@nycha.nyc.gov Edwin.Mendez1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 5/11/23, 10:00:02 AM 15m 57s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Comly (Guest) 5/11/23, 10:00:59 AM 18m 1s attendee
Vergara, Lenese 5/11/23, 10:01:01 AM 4m 13s Lenese.Vergara@nycha.nyc.gov Lenese.Vergara@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 5/11/23, 10:03:39 AM 12m 18s Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.govChristina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Preet Dhillon ; Charan Electrical 5/11/23, 10:15:34 AM 43s attendee

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Duration Email Role
Herbert D. Coleman 5/11/23, 9:31:49 AM 1h 6m 2s attendee
HMA ELECTRIC 5/11/23, 9:32:24 AM 43m 35s attendee
Dokubo, Kinta 5/11/23, 9:47:12 AM 29m 3s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Contreras, Francisco 5/11/23, 9:50:24 AM 25m 28s Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Cuzzo, MariaLisa 5/11/23, 9:58:06 AM 17m 57s MariaLisa.Cuzzo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 5/11/23, 9:58:12 AM 18m 7s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Adames, Cecelia 5/11/23, 9:58:14 AM 17m 39s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mendez, Edwin (Energy) 5/11/23, 9:59:50 AM 16m 11s Edwin.Mendez1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 5/11/23, 10:00:02 AM 15m 57s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Comly (Guest) 5/11/23, 10:00:59 AM 18m 1s attendee
Vergara, Lenese 5/11/23, 10:01:01 AM 4m 13s Lenese.Vergara@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 5/11/23, 10:03:39 AM 12m 18s Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.govPresenter
Preet Dhillon ; Charan Electrical 5/11/23, 10:15:34 AM 43s attendee


